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Wyoming Central School District

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2024 NVISI
Account: General Fund
Cash Account(s): A 200
Ending Bank Balance: 43,715.95
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 14,479.36
Deposiis in Transit: + 0.00 Ok € KS
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 200541 — 1,443,495
Roder ERKS
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 27,231.18 h.4o
Cash Account Balance: 2723118
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/24/2019 37945  JAMES MOREY 3218
12/22/2023 40790  ALLYSON VALYEAR 250,00
09/18/2024 41287  TAFT, RANDY 6.04
10/09/2024 41331 OFFICECRAVE 643.50
10/09/2024 41332 SOUTHTOWNS CHILDREN'S SLPPT & OT 330.00
ASSOC. PLLC
10/23/2024 41347  ACC BUSINESS 32.28
10/23/2024 41350 EHRLICH PEST CONTROL 725.00
10/23/2024 41358 LITERACY RESOURCES, LLC 99.00
10/23/2024 41366  VISA - CARDMEMBER SERVICE 19.99
10/30/2024 41367  ALEXANDER CENTRAL SCHOOL 2,324 .43
10/30/2024 41368  CDW GOVERNMENT 204.00
10/30/2024 41369 DAVIS-ULMER SPRINKLER COMPANY, INC 504.00
10/30/2024 41370 ENERGY COOPERATIVE OF AMERICA 182.24
10/30/2024 41371 GOPHER 2,011.87
10/30/2024 41372 GRAINGER 1,015.55
10/30/2024 41373 JOHN W. DANFORTH COMPANY 271.50
10/30/2024 41374 MVP HEALTH CARE, INC. 823.22
10/30/2024 41375 NATIONAL - FUEL 259.32
10/30/2024 41376 NYS ELECTRIC & GAS CORP 645.65
10/30/2024 41377 SPRAGUE OPERATING RESCURCES LLC 232.01
10/30/2024 41378  VENTRIS LEARNING LLC 90.00
10/31/2024 41379 NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT SYSTE 2,244.00
10/31/2024 41380 WYOMING TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 1,533.60
Outstanding Check Total: 14,479.36

Prepared By

é;)m/\»\)\f] \V

. Approved By

11/07/2024 10:56 AM
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Wyoming Central School District NS
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2024
Account: General Fund Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 20110
Ending Bank Balance: 4,447 662.78
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 4,447 662.78
Cash Account Balance: 4.447.662.78
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

e

Prepared By

SN Y NIV

Approved B By

11/07/2024 11:02 AM
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Wyoming Central School District

1S]
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2024
Account: School Lunch
Cash Account(s): C 200
Ending Bank Balance: 14,361.71
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 1,406.63
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 12,955.08
Cash Account Balance: 12,955.08
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/30/2024 3805  GENESEE VALLEY BOCES 1,406.63
Outstanding Check Total: 1,406.63

Prepared By

Approved By

11/07/2024 11:00 AM
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Wyoming Central School District NCIS)
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2024

Account: Federal Aid Account

Cash Account{s): F 200, FAR22 200, FIA24 200, FIA25 200, FIB24 200, FIB25 200,
FPK24 200, FPK25 200, FRP24 200, FRP25 200, FTA24 200,
FTA25 200, FTB24 200, FTB25 200, FTC24 200, FTC25 200

Ending Bank Balance; 15,379.67

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 15,379.67

Cash Account Balance: 15,379.67

QOutstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
o) Sty o ——
Prepared By Approved By

11/07/2024 11:03 AM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2024
Account: Capital Funds
Cash Account(s): H 200, HCIP 200
Ending Bank Balance: 19,753.41
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 19,750.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: KXY
Cash Account Balance: 3.41
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
10/30/2024 1958 CiTi BOCES 19,750.00
Outstanding Check Total: 19,750.00
-'L\./e v Tz
g'?n TN )

Prepared By Approved By

11/07/2024 11:00 AM Page M



Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2024
Account: Capital Project Money Market
Cash Account(s): HCIP 20101
Ending Bank Balance: 1,720,548.02
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,720,548.02
Cash Account Batance: 1.720,548.02
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
7/\,4%\
|| -
: @) % ‘ k U —V\V s
Prepared By i Approved By

11/07/12024 11:04 AM Page 17
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Wyoming Central School District

1Sl
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2024
Account: Payroll Account
Cash Account{s): A 200.2, T 20001
Ending Bank Balance: 0.01
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.01
Cash Account Balance: 0.01
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00

Prepared By

1

Approved By

11/07/2024 11:04 AM

Page
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2024
Account: Trust & Agency
Cash Account(s): A 200.1, T 200
Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit; + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By
11/07/2024 11:01 AM Page 11
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Wyoming Central School District

NVISI
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 10/31/2024
Account: Extra Classroom Checking
Cash Account(s). E 200, TC 200
Ending Bank Balance: 13,909.50
Outstanding Checks {See listing below): - 40.78
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 13,868.72
Cash Account Balance: 13,868.72
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
0312072024 2200 WYOMING GASLIGHT MARKET LLC 40.78
Outstanding Check Total: 40,78
/ g ) C7 V\A/Q A l ( 1 -
e e 4 Pala ) A
Prepared By Approved By
11/07/2024 10:58 AM Page 11
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